Heritage Square

Chicago-Naperville-Elgin, IL-IN-WI

41.7645, -88.2043

404 S State Route 59 | Naperville, IL 60540-4093
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Brad Ratajczak

Available Space
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Current Retailers

200 Walter E. Smithe
200-G Walter E. Smithe
400

Lazy Dog Restaurant And Bar

4158

47,652 SF
62,000 SF
12,733 SF
6,953 SF
23,474 SF
28,351 SF
10,000 SF

5,062 SF
7,210 SF
8,213 SF

(847) 562-4130

brad.ratajczak@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com
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